WILSONVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
LIBRARY BOARD MEETING AGENDA

DATE: OCTOBER 22, 2014
TIME/PLACE: 6:30 P.M. AT THE LIBRARY — DIRECTOR’S CONFERENCE ROOM

WILSONVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY BOARD: Reggie Gaines, Chair; Caroline Berry, Vice-Chair;
Hilly Alexander; Megan Chuinard; Alan Steiger; Richard Goddard, Council Liaison

AGENDA:
CALL TO ORDER
APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF SEPTEMBER 24, 2014

ONGOING BUSINESS/CALENDAR ITEMS
Youth Services

Librarian’s Report

Annual Library Report

Goals & Objectives Review
Friends Report

Foundation Report

ounkwnNRE

NEW BUSINESS
1. Other

COUNCIL LIAISON’S COMMENTS — RICHARD GODDARD

ROUND ROBIN

ADJOURNMENT

NEXT REGULAR MEETING DATE — DECEMBER 3 AT 6:30 P.M. AT THE LIBRARY



CIRCULATION
Adult Non-Fiction
Adult Fiction
Total Adult Books

Young Adult Books

Children's Non-Fiction
Children's Fiction

Total Children's Books
TOTAL BOOK CIRCULATION

Software
Magazines
Videos/DVDs
Audio Books/Kits
CD Music
Miscellaneous
Net adjustments
TM3 Renewals

TOTAL PHYSICAL CIRCULATION

Library 2GO
TOTAL CIRCULATION

FIRST TIME CHECK-OUTS
INTERLIBRARY LOANS
Borrowed
Loaned
NET I.L.L.
BORROWERS (at month's end)
REFERENCE QUESTIONS
ITEMS PROCESSED
Purchased Items
Gifts Added
TOTAL ITEMS ADDED
Items Withdrawn

RESERVATIONS-MEETING ROOMS

VOLUNTEER HOURS

Wilsonville Public Library
Monthly Statistical Report

September 2014

SEPT
2014

5117
5492
10609

1022

2440
10001
12441
24072

227
664
9328
2113
1794
22
-173
254
38301
1558
39859

29099
9089
14408
5319
18402
1515
1299
127
1426
726

179

965

SEPT
2013

5295
5742
11037

864

2273
9700
11973
23874

157
632
11477
2274
1812
147
-80
301
40594
1310
41904

30043

10014

13663

3649

17451

1989

1296

157

1453

1380

199

922

SEPT % Change

2012

5070
5571
10641

1123

2304
9078
11382
23146

141
736
11534
2199
1921
138

0

373
40188
750
40938

28843

9715

14104

4389

16626

1335

821

205

1026

708

180

912

14-13

-3%
-4%
-4%

18%

7%
3%
4%
1%

45%
5%
-19%
-7%
-1%

-6%
19%
-5%
-3%
-9%
5%
46%
5%

-24%

5%

% Change
14-12

1%
-1%
0%

-9%

6%
10%
9%
4%

61%

-10%

-19%
-4%

-7%

-5%
108%
-3%
1%
-6%
2%
21%
11%

13%

6%
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